
8 STEPS TO A SUCCESSFUL 8TH GRADE YEAR…

1.) BE PREPARED. SUPPLIES NEEDED:
* Pencils with erasers * A binder for each subject
* Pens * Dividers for the binders
* Notebook paper * Novel for ELA class
* Scientific calculator * EAR BUDS
* Highlighters

2.) PAY ATTENTION IN CLASS.
3.) ORGANIZE MATERIALS ON A DAILY BASIS.
4.) BE COOPERATIVE AND RESPECTFUL OF OTHERS.
5.) BE ON TIME TO CLASS AND WORK HARD.
6.) ASK QUESTIONS AS NEEDED/SEEK HELP.
7.) DO YOUR HOMEWORK. Complete assignments, review, and study every day.
8.) NEVER GIVE UP!

Teachers: Contact Information:
Ms. Auriemma, Language Arts & Social Studies auriemmaj@cattysd.org
Mr. Brett, Language Arts bretta@cattysd.org
Mrs. Caracio, Emotional Support caracioc@cattysd.org
Miss Cunningham, Learning Support cunninghamk@cattysd.org
Mrs. Gutai, Math & Science gutaij@cattysd.org
Ms. Hollingsworth, Learning Support hollingsworthl@cattysd.org
Ms. Keppel, Math keppelj@cattysd.org
Mr. Sonntag, Science & Social Studies sonntagb@cattysd.org
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